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Monthly weather report

Location
Latitude
Longitude
Elevation
Day
Avg
1 -59
2 83
3 125
4 -145
5 -15.5
6 97
7 -5.4
8 59
9 -89
10 -6.3
1 57
12 -80
13 -6.7
14 -76
15 -58
16 -1.3
17 1.1
18 1.2
19 25
20 -2.0
21 -1.4
22 -03
23 0.2
24 -28
25 -35
26 -6.3
27 -40
28 -2.2
29 -0.8
30 -37
31 -15.6
-5.4

https://app.weathercloud.net/data/pdf

Max
4.4
-7.1
-10.3
-11.3
-10.5
-6.2
-4.1
-4.6
-7.2
-5.4
-4.2
-7.3
-6.0
-6.0
-4.6
4.0
4.2
2.2
4.8
0.9
0.7
0.6
1.4
-1.6
-2.8
-4.1
-2.6
-1.4
0.2
-2.3
-7.3
4.8

Saukkola, Etela-Suomen laani

60°24'3"N
23°56'30"E
53.3m
Temperature
Time Min
00:20 -7.1
00:00 -10.1
00:00 -16.1
17:40 -18.7
22:20 -20.8
11:00 -13.3
11:10 -11.7
12:20 -8.3
23:00 -9.8
23:40 -7.2
10:50 -7.7
0410 -9.4
13:00 -7.7
18:50 -11.1
20:30 -6.8
23:10 -5.8
00:30 -1.4
13:220 0.2
08:50 0.7
00:00 -7.3
16:00 -6.3
22:50 -0.8
15:.00 -2.1
13:30 -4.2
16:00 -4.1
00:00 -9.1
2340 -5.0
23:20 -2.9
11:40 -2.3
00:00 -7.3
00:00 -20.6
19 -20.8

Time
23:40
23:40
07:30
10:00
06:30
23:10
00:00
23:50
04:30
00:00
23:30
09:20
23:50
06:00
09:10
00:00
19:50
00:00
00:00
22:30
00:00
09:50
23:40
06:30
23:00
10:10
20:40
14:00
22:20
23:50
23:40
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Humidity

Avg

90.3
90.9
90.2
88.7
87.9
92.0
93.5
89.8
90.6
92.4
92.3
89.4
91.8
91.7
93.5
95.9
90.9
96.9
89.6
87.8
95.5
95.1

96.4
94.7
93.7
94.0
94.1

92.4
95.3
93.6
87.9
92.2

Weathercloud FT0300 2023-12

Pressure
Avg
1021.2
1027.3
1032.4
1032.5
1038.3
10441
1049.4
1047.4
10421
1035.2
1029.9
10271
1025.4
1031.0
1036.4
1031.3
1024.3
1024.4
1008.7
1007.9
1000.4
990.8
996.9
1005.5
1001.1
1009.7
1018.6
1024.0
10121
1015.6
1034.0
1023.5

Brand
Model
Description

Rain
Total
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.3
2.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.5

Max

1.8
1.8
3.6

1.8

3.6

Rate

Time

02:00
05:10
08:00

07:00

19

December 2023

Peet Bros
Ultimeter 100 Series

Avg
0.8
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.8
0.6
1.4
1.0
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2

Dir
WSW
NW
S
NE
E
E
ESE
W
WNW
NE
ENE
NNE
NE
NNW
WNW
SSE
NE
WNW

NE
SW
NNW
SE
ESE

SE
NNE

SE
SW
NW

Max
1.6
1.7
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.9
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
2.2
1.4
2.5
4.1

0.8
1.6
0.9
0.4
0.3
0.0
0.6
0.7
0.6
0.0
0.0
4.1

Temperature (°C) Humidity (%) Pressure (hPa) Rain (mm) Rate (mm/h) Wind (m/s)

Powered by Weathercloud

Wind

Time
13:30
06:20
01:10
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
12:40
04:40
06:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
21:10
00:30
13:10
23:50
00:20
23:20
03:00
18:40
15:40
15:20
00:00
15:20
01:20
12:20
00:00
00:00
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Gust
3.3
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.7
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.9
4.6
4.3
5.9
5.6
1.7
4.6
2.6
1.0
1.0
0.3
2.0
1.3
2.3
0.0
0.0
5.9

Time
08:10
04:00
02:10
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
20:50
03:40
03:40
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
18:50
00:20
09:30
22:00
00:00
03:40
02:50
11:20
14:00
06:30
17:40
13:20
05:50
12:50
00:00
00:00
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m



